
Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mass

Friday, April 14, 2017

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Carolyn Rose Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

4003 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4004 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4005 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

8 19Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPA

8015 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAXJA

8035 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJA

8017 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAJPB

8018 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8019 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8001 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8005 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8008 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8009 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8010 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXJB

8011 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8012 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8014 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8020 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXJB

12 16Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

12013 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12014 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAJPB

12015 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12001 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12003 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12004 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

12005 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12006 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12008 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12009 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAXJB

12010 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12011 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12030 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJA

16003 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne TimsonAXJA

16023 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16024 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16025 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPB

16026 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16027 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16028 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16030 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16031 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16032 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16001 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXJB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16006 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16007 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16008 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16009 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16010 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16011 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16012 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16013 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16014 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16015 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16016 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16017 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXJB

16018 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16019 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16020 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

16021 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAJPA

20021 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAJPA

20023 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAJPA

20032 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonAJPA
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20002 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJA

20016 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXJA

20018 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXJA

20034 Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim LewisAXJA

20022 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20024 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20026 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoAJPB

20027 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20028 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20029 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20030 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAJPB

20031 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20080 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20001 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20003 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJB

20004 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20005 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20006 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20007 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20008 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20009 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20011 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20012 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20013 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20014 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20015 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20017 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJB

20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJA

24002 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerAXJA

24003 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJA

24012 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24017 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJA

24004 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXJB

24005 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24006 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24007 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXJB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24009 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24010 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24011 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXJB

24013 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24014 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24015 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXJB

24016 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAukenAXJA

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Carolyn Rose Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

4003 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4004 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPA

8035 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXA

8017 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXPB

8018 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8019 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8001 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8005 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8008 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8009 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXB

8010 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXB

8011 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8012 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8014 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8015 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAXB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXPB

12013 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12014 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXPB

12001 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12002 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12003 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12004 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB
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12005 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12006 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12007 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12008 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAXB

12010 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12011 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12030 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

16 32Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAXPA

16001 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXA

16002 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXA

16003 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne TimsonAXA

16023 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16024 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16025 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16026 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16027 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16028 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16029 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXPB

16030 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16031 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16032 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16006 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16007 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16008 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16009 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16010 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

16011 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16012 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16013 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16014 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16015 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16016 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16017 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXB

16018 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16019 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16020 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

16021 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAXPA

20021 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXPA

20001 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20002 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXA

20022 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20023 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPB

20024 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20026 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoAXPB

20027 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

20028 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20029 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20030 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXPB

20031 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20032 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonAXPB

20080 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20003 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXB

20004 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20005 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20006 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20007 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20008 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20009 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20011 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20012 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20013 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20014 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20015 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20016 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXB

20017 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXB

20018 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXB

20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXA

24002 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerAXA

24003 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24004 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXA

24005 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24006 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24007 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24009 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24010 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24011 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXB
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24012 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24013 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24014 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24015 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXB

24016 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB
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